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PLATZ NAME QSUMME QZ_BEST RSUMME ABSTAND RBAHN1 RBAHN2 RBAHN3 RBAHN4 RBAHN5 RBAHN6

1 Jörn Bursche 21,39 2,80 563,83 97,00 95,83 98,00 93,00 87,00 93,00

2 Micha Wolf 20,14 2,97 563,22 0,61 94,00 95,00 94,00 93,00 94,00 93,22

3 Christian Meyer 20,98 2,80 561,07 2,76 94,00 94,00 94,00 91,07 95,00 93,00

4 Thomas Gyulai 17,72 0,00 558,72 5,11 90,00 95,72 94,00 94,00 93,00 92,00

5 Ralf Hahn 19,29 3,02 553,63 10,20 91,00 92,00 92,00 94,00 95,63 89,00

6 Mike Zeband 20,23 3,02 553,21 10,62 94,21 88,00 95,00 95,00 94,00 87,00

7 Jürgen Brand 19,55 3,02 547,02 16,81 94,02 89,00 93,00 93,00 90,00 88,00

8 Daniel Starke 19,22 3,08 544,89 18,94 94,00 91,89 94,00 93,00 91,00 81,00

9 Siggi Hochstein 20,04 2,97 539,21 24,62 91,00 90,00 90,00 89,00 88,21 91,00

10 Béla Möller 18,94 3,08 536,85 26,98 88,00 91,00 89,00 88,00 91,00 89,85

11 Peter Möller 19,69 3,02 535,18 28,65 91,00 89,00 93,00 88,18 88,00 86,00

12 Bodo Bühlau 19,19 3,02 534,86 28,97 91,86 90,00 89,00 95,00 86,00 83,00

13 Ulli Raum 18,24 3,07 531,84 31,99 84,84 91,00 88,00 89,00 89,00 90,00

14 Monika Hochstein 19,20 3,07 528,91 34,92 90,00 91,00 91,00 77,91 90,00 89,00

15 Karsten Landahl 17,99 3,13 526,20 37,63 89,00 85,00 87,00 88,00 89,00 88,20

16 Jörg Klinke 19,55 3,07 525,84 37,99 83,00 89,00 88,00 91,00 87,00 87,84

17 Sven Baumann 19,69 3,02 520,64 43,19 90,00 91,83 92,00 93,00 91,00 91,00

18 Joachim Möschk 18,93 3,13 519,87 43,96 87,00 90,00 90,87 88,00 82,00 82,00

19 Robert Fenk 19,52 2,97 519,86 43,97 87,00 85,00 89,86 89,00 83,00 86,00

20 Michel Landahl 18,66 3,07 490,85 72,98 83,00 83,85 88,00 86,00 66,00 84,00

21 Rainer Rath 17,83 3,29 490,78 73,05 82,00 85,00 84,78 82,00 81,00 76,00

22 Klaus Giebler 15,91 3,40 489,52 74,31 83,00 80,00 84,00 80,00 80,00 82,52

23 Uwe Grapentin 18,45 3,30 487,70 76,13 77,00 85,00 86,00 79,70 80,00 80,00

24 Lorenz Ossenbrügge 17,36 3,13 480,87 82,96 83,87 83,00 83,00 79,00 78,00 74,00

25 Heinz Steusloff 17,60 3,40 456,70 107,13 75,00 70,00 80,00 78,70 79,00 74,00

26 Axel Jahn 15,42 3,62 434,81 129,02 80,00 80,00 83,81 85,00 35,00 71,00

27 Luca Rath 20,06 2,91 33,00 530,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00 0,00

PLATZ NAME QSUMME QZ_BEST RSUMME ABSTAND ZBAHN1 ZBAHN2 ZBAHN3 ZBAHN4 ZBAHN5 ZBAHN6

1 Jörn Bursche 21,39 2,80 563,83 2,96 2,96 2,86 2,96 2,96 3,08

2 Micha Wolf 20,14 2,97 563,22 0,61 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,97

3 Christian Meyer 20,98 2,80 561,07 2,76 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96

4 Thomas Gyulai 17,72 0,00 558,72 5,11 3,07 2,96 2,96 2,85 2,96 2,96

5 Ralf Hahn 19,29 3,02 553,63 10,20 3,02 2,91 2,91 2,91 2,96 2,96

6 Mike Zeband 20,23 3,02 553,21 10,62 3,02 3,07 2,96 2,96 2,97 3,07

7 Jürgen Brand 19,55 3,02 547,02 16,81 2,96 2,96 3,13 2,86 3,13 3,13

8 Daniel Starke 19,22 3,08 544,89 18,94 2,96 2,97 3,02 2,96 2,96 3,08

9 Siggi Hochstein 20,04 2,97 539,21 24,62 2,96 3,07 3,02 2,97 2,15 2,96

10 Béla Möller 18,94 3,08 536,85 26,98 3,13 3,24 3,13 3,08 3,13 3,13

11 Peter Möller 19,69 3,02 535,18 28,65 3,02 3,13 3,02 3,13 3,13 3,13

12 Bodo Bühlau 19,19 3,02 534,86 28,97 2,86 2,97 3,13 2,97 3,07 3,07

13 Ulli Raum 18,24 3,07 531,84 31,99 3,13 3,07 3,08 3,07 3,07 2,97

14 Monika Hochstein 19,20 3,07 528,91 34,92 3,02 3,08 2,97 3,24 3,13 3,13

15 Karsten Landahl 17,99 3,13 526,20 37,63 3,07 3,24 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,13

16 Jörg Klinke 19,55 3,07 525,84 37,99 3,24 3,13 3,13 3,02 3,13 2,36

17 Sven Baumann 19,69 3,02 520,64 43,19 0,55 3,02 3,13 2,96 3,02 3,08

18 Joachim Möschk 18,93 3,13 519,87 43,96 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,07 3,24 3,13

19 Robert Fenk 19,52 2,97 519,86 43,97 3,13 3,13 3,02 2,96 3,13 3,13

20 Michel Landahl 18,66 3,07 490,85 72,98 0,17 3,07 3,08 2,97 3,08 3,13

21 Rainer Rath 17,83 3,29 490,78 73,05 3,13 3,24 3,24 3,24 3,35 3,29

22 Klaus Giebler 15,91 3,40 489,52 74,31 3,35 3,46 3,35 3,35 3,46 2,85

23 Uwe Grapentin 18,45 3,30 487,70 76,13 3,35 3,29 3,35 3,46 3,35 3,51

24 Lorenz Ossenbrügge 17,36 3,13 480,87 82,96 3,24 3,24 3,35 3,24 3,46 3,46

25 Heinz Steusloff 17,60 3,40 456,70 107,13 3,62 3,63 3,51 3,51 3,52 3,62

26 Axel Jahn 15,42 3,62 434,81 129,02 3,24 3,24 3,24 3,24 3,24 3,24

27 Luca Rath 20,06 2,91 33,00 530,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,86 0,00


